
Cls Nº Driver Team Class Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 8 2 2:39.222 130.9

2 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 8 6 2:39.644 0.422 0.422 130.6

3 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 8 6 2:39.672 0.450 0.028 130.6

4 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablewski 8 2 2:39.809 0.587 0.137 130.4

5 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierzbicki 9 8 2:40.084 0.862 0.275 130.2

6 9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 9 8 2:40.317 1.095 0.233 130.0

7 4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 9 8 2:40.700 1.478 0.383 129.7

8 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Olejniczak 8 7 2:40.877 1.655 0.177 129.6

9 10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 8 5 2:40.956 1.734 0.079 129.5

10 86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 9 5 2:42.206 2.984 1.250 128.5

11 77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żuchowski 9 6 2:42.802 3.580 0.596 128.0

12 98 Jacek Jurecki PL Jacek Jurecki 9 2 2:43.087 3.865 0.285 127.8

13 54 Marcelina Czepiel PL Marcelina Czepiel 9 6 2:44.405 5.183 1.318 126.8

14 99 Tomasz Szmandra PL Tomasz Szmandra 9 7 2:45.738 6.516 1.333 125.8

CAR 3 TIME 2.40.317 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T 10

Published at:....................... Track Status:
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3 Patryk Borek

Patryk Borek

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:50:59.588 10:49:09.442 54.334 55.812 121.0 10:50:59.588

2 2:40.317 52.274 53.421 54.622 177.0 10:53:39.905

3 2:39.865 51.888 53.417 54.560 178.2 10:56:19.770

4 2:53.755 P 52.347 53.529 1:07.879 175.8 10:59:13.525

5 4:18.082 2:29.295 53.771 55.016 131.0 11:03:31.607

6 2:39.644 52.154 52.903 54.587 176.1 11:06:11.251

7 2:40.253 52.428 52.921 54.904 174.1 11:08:51.504

8 3:17.046 P 57.346 1:01.427 1:18.273 135.3 11:12:08.550

4 Adrienn Vogel

Adrienn Vogel

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:15.372 10:49:21.308 58.055 56.009 109.8 10:51:15.372

2 2:41.189 53.110 53.650 54.429 167.9 10:53:56.561

3 2:41.453 52.904 53.509 55.040 169.0 10:56:38.014

4 2:41.879 53.143 53.207 55.529 168.4 10:59:19.893

5 2:41.097 52.877 53.647 54.573 169.2 11:02:00.990

6 2:58.029 52.592 1:08.259 57.178 171.7 11:04:59.019

7 2:41.333 53.196 53.156 54.981 166.9 11:07:40.352

8 2:40.700 52.747 53.218 54.735 163.1 11:10:21.052

9 3:21.717 P 1:07.772 1:02.796 1:11.149 101.2 11:13:42.769

9 Istvan Bernula

Istvan Bernula

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:16.887 10:49:22.228 58.639 56.020 109.9 10:51:16.887

2 2:41.314 52.983 53.401 54.930 170.8 10:53:58.201

3 2:41.196 52.463 53.331 55.402 171.9 10:56:39.397

4 2:41.057 52.814 53.443 54.800 164.6 10:59:20.454

5 2:40.754 53.191 53.224 54.339 161.1 11:02:01.208

6 2:47.061 P 52.599 54.078 1:00.384 167.9 11:04:48.269

7 3:13.778 1:26.758 53.025 53.995 133.1 11:08:02.047

8 2:40.317 52.404 52.673 55.240 170.3 11:10:42.364

9 3:04.518 P 56.677 54.420 1:13.421 139.3 11:13:46.882

10 Kamil Serafin

Kamil Serafin

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:41.334 10:49:45.677 58.403 57.254 121.0 10:51:41.334

2 2:41.796 53.695 53.567 54.534 164.3 10:54:23.130

3 2:41.348 53.420 53.232 54.696 165.1 10:57:04.478

4 2:41.337 53.628 53.188 54.521 165.1 10:59:45.815

5 2:40.956 53.276 53.140 54.540 166.6 11:02:26.771

6 2:52.661 53.412 59.147 1:00.102 164.8 11:05:19.432

7 2:41.348 53.587 53.202 54.559 164.8 11:08:00.780

8 3:27.129 P 1:04.141 1:07.611 1:15.377 133.8 11:11:27.909

11 Alekasander Olejniczak

Aleksander Olejniczak

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:41.936 10:49:46.167 58.401 57.368 117.1 10:51:41.936

2 2:41.854 53.742 53.588 54.524 160.4 10:54:23.790

3 2:41.224 53.358 53.372 54.494 160.9 10:57:05.014

4 2:41.299 53.773 53.080 54.446 163.1 10:59:46.313

5 2:41.085 53.270 53.182 54.633 164.3 11:02:27.398

6 2:52.646 53.183 59.346 1:00.117 158.1 11:05:20.044

7 2:40.877 53.355 53.202 54.320 160.7 11:08:00.921

8 3:20.918 P 1:03.098 1:07.200 1:10.620 137.7 11:11:21.839

21 Dawid Borek

Dawid Borek

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:50:59.742 10:49:07.584 55.596 56.562 123.4 10:50:59.742

2 2:40.255 52.231 53.424 54.600 176.4 10:53:39.997

3 2:39.922 51.894 53.407 54.621 178.2 10:56:19.919

4 2:55.153 P 52.291 53.519 1:09.343 176.1 10:59:15.072

5 4:16.657 2:28.056 53.573 55.028 132.8 11:03:31.729

6 2:39.672 52.128 52.889 54.655 176.1 11:06:11.401

7 2:40.262 52.393 52.916 54.953 174.4 11:08:51.663

8 3:18.896 P 57.746 1:02.023 1:19.127 133.1 11:12:10.559

23 Filip Zagórski

Filip Zagórski

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:02.562 10:49:12.078 53.892 56.592 125.4 10:51:02.562

2 2:39.222 52.387 52.701 54.134 170.8 10:53:41.784

3 2:39.887 52.294 53.126 54.467 170.6 10:56:21.671

4 2:40.000 51.777 53.201 55.022 173.0 10:59:01.671

5 2:51.447 1:00.799 55.113 55.535 161.1 11:01:53.118

6 2:42.757 52.678 54.709 55.370 167.7 11:04:35.875

7 2:41.675 52.856 53.433 55.386 166.1 11:07:17.550

8 3:08.295 P 53.593 53.405 1:21.297 166.1 11:10:25.845

33 Nikodem Wierzbicki

Nikodem Wierzbicki

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:50:56.528 10:49:06.802 54.197 55.529 124.5 10:50:56.528

2 2:41.617 53.379 53.012 55.226 164.3 10:53:38.145

3 2:42.641 54.999 52.954 54.688 128.1 10:56:20.786

4 2:40.677 52.470 52.734 55.473 170.3 10:59:01.463

5 2:47.648 58.915 53.572 55.161 166.6 11:01:49.111

6 2:41.300 53.293 53.089 54.918 164.8 11:04:30.411

7 3:09.726 1:11.711 1:02.895 55.120 101.5 11:07:40.137

8 2:40.084 52.582 52.994 54.508 169.2 11:10:20.221

9 3:19.312 P 1:03.899 1:04.268 1:11.145 106.2 11:13:39.533
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54 Marcelina Czepiel

Marcelina Czepiel

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:17.226 10:49:22.395 58.682 56.149 123.1 10:51:17.226

2 2:47.077 53.561 57.700 55.816 170.3 10:54:04.303

3 2:48.063 57.119 55.040 55.904 166.9 10:56:52.366

4 2:49.509 53.459 57.357 58.693 166.1 10:59:41.875

5 2:45.881 54.781 55.789 55.311 157.4 11:02:27.756

6 2:44.405 53.220 55.362 55.823 157.2 11:05:12.161

7 2:45.504 53.705 55.260 56.539 165.6 11:07:57.665

8 2:45.933 53.790 54.857 57.286 165.3 11:10:43.598

9 3:06.039 P 55.935 55.228 1:14.876 161.6 11:13:49.637

68 Jakub Szablewski

Jakub Szablewski

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:01.442 10:49:10.154 53.801 57.487 123.2 10:51:01.442

2 2:39.809 52.717 52.998 54.094 168.7 10:53:41.251

3 2:42.313 55.048 52.977 54.288 153.8 10:56:23.564

4 2:39.938 52.772 52.927 54.239 168.4 10:59:03.502

5 2:47.737 P 53.137 53.206 1:01.394 167.7 11:01:51.239

6 4:01.840 2:13.847 53.305 54.688 103.4 11:05:53.079

7 2:40.847 53.100 53.137 54.610 165.3 11:08:33.926

8 2:56.711 P 53.156 53.155 1:10.400 165.3 11:11:30.637

77 Mateusz Żuchowski

Mateusz Żuchowski 
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:04.772 10:49:12.740 56.212 55.820 117.1 10:51:04.772

2 2:43.287 53.473 54.342 55.472 167.4 10:53:48.059

3 2:44.935 53.513 55.260 56.162 164.3 10:56:32.994

4 2:44.617 53.151 55.766 55.700 163.8 10:59:17.611

5 2:43.147 53.454 54.389 55.304 165.6 11:02:00.758

6 2:42.802 53.562 54.533 54.707 161.1 11:04:43.560

7 2:45.533 53.392 57.165 54.976 164.8 11:07:29.093

8 2:43.710 53.575 54.292 55.843 169.8 11:10:12.803

9 3:17.729 P 55.547 1:07.986 1:14.196 150.2 11:13:30.532

86 Aleks Sówka

Aleks Sówka

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:06.449 10:49:13.340 56.676 56.433 120.9 10:51:06.449

2 2:42.586 53.033 54.013 55.540 170.3 10:53:49.035

3 2:43.516 53.372 54.170 55.974 166.6 10:56:32.551

4 2:48.901 52.977 56.089 59.835 166.6 10:59:21.452

5 2:42.206 53.018 53.981 55.207 171.1 11:02:03.658

6 2:42.727 53.040 54.323 55.364 169.2 11:04:46.385

7 2:42.236 52.990 54.148 55.098 167.9 11:07:28.621

8 2:43.612 55.122 53.450 55.040 166.4 11:10:12.233

9 3:16.850 P 55.055 1:08.357 1:13.438 152.9 11:13:29.083

98 Jacek Jurecki

Jacek Jurecki

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:05.445 10:49:13.050 56.192 56.203 123.7 10:51:05.445

2 2:43.087 53.009 54.710 55.368 165.1 10:53:48.532

3 2:44.250 52.651 54.429 57.170 172.2 10:56:32.782

4 2:47.526 52.591 57.903 57.032 171.4 10:59:20.308

5 2:44.822 53.282 55.158 56.382 168.2 11:02:05.130

6 2:44.904 53.346 55.467 56.091 169.8 11:04:50.034

7 2:45.377 53.358 55.232 56.787 167.1 11:07:35.411

8 2:44.194 53.708 54.474 56.012 165.8 11:10:19.605

9 3:15.413 P 53.888 1:06.718 1:14.807 165.6 11:13:35.018

99 Tomasz Szmandra

Tomasz Szmandra

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 10:51:10.417 10:49:15.022 58.151 57.244 126.3 10:51:10.417

2 2:46.017 54.011 55.696 56.310 165.3 10:53:56.434

3 2:47.831 54.178 56.798 56.855 153.8 10:56:44.265

4 2:45.992 53.883 55.791 56.318 166.6 10:59:30.257

5 2:45.937 54.122 55.480 56.335 165.6 11:02:16.194

6 2:47.896 54.087 57.110 56.699 164.6 11:05:04.090

7 2:45.738 54.173 55.018 56.547 165.3 11:07:49.828

8 2:46.717 54.397 55.570 56.750 164.6 11:10:36.545

9 3:08.384 P 55.237 1:00.812 1:12.335 164.8 11:13:44.929
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 23 Filip Zagórski 51.777 9 Istvan Bernula 52.673 9 Istvan Bernula 53.995 1 23 Filip Zagórski 2:38.612 2:39.222 1

2 3 Patryk Borek 51.888 23 Filip Zagórski 52.701 68 Jakub Szablewski 54.094 2 9 Istvan Bernula 2:39.072 2:40.317 6

3 21 Dawid Borek 51.894 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 52.734 23 Filip Zagórski 54.134 3 3 Patryk Borek 2:39.351 2:39.644 2

4 9 Istvan Bernula 52.404 21 Dawid Borek 52.889 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 54.320 4 21 Dawid Borek 2:39.383 2:39.672 3

5 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 52.470 3 Patryk Borek 52.903 4 Adrienn Vogel 54.429 5 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 2:39.712 2:40.084 5

6 98 Jacek Jurecki 52.591 68 Jakub Szablewski 52.927 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki 54.508 6 68 Jakub Szablewski 2:39.738 2:39.809 4

7 4 Adrienn Vogel 52.592 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 53.080 10 Kamil Serafin 54.521 7 4 Adrienn Vogel 2:40.177 2:40.700 7

8 68 Jakub Szablewski 52.717 10 Kamil Serafin 53.140 3 Patryk Borek 54.560 8 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 2:40.583 2:40.877 8

9 86 Aleks Sówka 52.977 4 Adrienn Vogel 53.156 21 Dawid Borek 54.600 9 10 Kamil Serafin 2:40.937 2:40.956 9

10 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 53.151 86 Aleks Sówka 53.450 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 54.707 10 86 Aleks Sówka 2:41.467 2:42.206 10

11 11 Alekasander Olejniczak 53.183 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 54.292 86 Aleks Sówka 55.040 11 77 Mateusz Żuchowski 2:42.150 2:42.802 11

12 54 Marcelina Czepiel 53.220 98 Jacek Jurecki 54.429 54 Marcelina Czepiel 55.311 12 98 Jacek Jurecki 2:42.388 2:43.087 12

13 10 Kamil Serafin 53.276 54 Marcelina Czepiel 54.857 98 Jacek Jurecki 55.368 13 54 Marcelina Czepiel 2:43.388 2:44.405 13

14 99 Tomasz Szmandra 53.883 99 Tomasz Szmandra 55.018 99 Tomasz Szmandra 56.310 14 99 Tomasz Szmandra 2:45.211 2:45.738 14
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Team Class Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 2:39.222 2 2:39.887 3 2:40.000 4 2:41.675 7 2:42.757 6

2 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 2:39.644 6 2:39.865 3 2:40.253 7 2:53.755 4 3:17.046 8

3 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 2:39.672 6 2:39.922 3 2:40.255 2 2:40.262 7 2:55.153 4

4 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablew 2:39.809 2 2:39.938 4 2:40.847 7 2:42.313 3 2:47.737 5

5 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierz 2:40.084 8 2:40.677 4 2:41.300 6 2:41.617 2 2:42.641 3

6 9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 2:40.317 8 2:40.754 5 2:41.057 4 2:41.196 3 2:41.314 2

7 4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 2:40.700 8 2:41.097 5 2:41.189 2 2:41.333 7 2:41.453 3

8 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Ole 2:40.877 7 2:41.085 5 2:41.224 3 2:41.299 4 2:41.854 2

9 10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 2:40.956 5 2:41.337 4 2:41.348 3 2:41.348 7 2:41.796 2

10 86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 2:42.206 5 2:42.236 7 2:42.586 2 2:42.727 6 2:43.516 3

11 77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żucho 2:42.802 6 2:43.147 5 2:43.287 2 2:43.710 8 2:44.617 4

12 98 Jacek Jurecki PL Jacek Jurecki 2:43.087 2 2:44.194 8 2:44.250 3 2:44.822 5 2:44.904 6

13 54 Marcelina Czepiel PL Marcelina Cze 2:44.405 6 2:45.504 7 2:45.881 5 2:45.933 8 2:47.077 2

14 99 Tomasz Szmandra PL Tomasz Szma 2:45.738 7 2:45.937 5 2:45.992 4 2:46.017 2 2:46.717 8
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Driver Team Class Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 178.2 3 177.0 2 176.1 6 175.8 4 174.1 7 176.3

2 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 178.2 3 176.4 2 176.1 4 176.1 6 174.4 7 176.3

3 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 173.0 4 170.8 2 170.6 3 167.7 6 166.1 7 169.6

4 98 Jacek Jurecki PL Jacek Jurecki 172.2 3 171.4 4 169.8 6 168.2 5 167.1 7 169.7

5 9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 171.9 3 170.8 2 170.3 8 167.9 6 164.6 4 169.1

6 4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 171.7 6 169.2 5 169.0 3 168.4 4 167.9 2 169.2

7 86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 171.1 5 170.3 2 169.2 6 167.9 7 166.6 3 169.0

8 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierz 170.3 4 169.2 8 166.6 5 164.8 6 164.3 2 167.1

9 54 Marcelina Czepiel PL Marcelina Cze 170.3 2 166.9 3 166.1 4 165.6 7 165.3 8 166.8

10 77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żucho 169.8 8 167.4 2 165.6 5 164.8 7 164.3 3 166.4

11 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablew 168.7 2 168.4 4 167.7 5 165.3 7 165.3 8 167.1

12 10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 166.6 5 165.1 3 165.1 4 164.8 6 164.8 7 165.3

13 99 Tomasz Szmandra PL Tomasz Szma 166.6 4 165.6 5 165.3 2 165.3 7 164.8 9 165.5

14 11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Ole 164.3 5 163.1 4 160.9 3 160.7 7 160.4 2 161.9
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Team Class Time Km/h

2 10:53:38.145 5:38.145 33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierzbicki 2:41.617 129.0

2 10:53:39.997 5:39.997 21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 2:40.255 130.1

2 10:53:41.251 5:41.251 68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablewski 2:39.809 130.4

2 10:53:41.784 5:41.784 23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 2:39.222 130.9
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Nº Driver Team Class Km/h Session

3 Patryk Borek PL Patryk Borek 178.2 Qualifying - 1

21 Dawid Borek PL Dawid Borek 178.2 Qualifying - 1

68 Jakub Szablewski PL Jakub Szablewski 175.3 Free Practice - 2

23 Filip Zagórski PL Filip Zagórski 173.0 Qualifying - 1

4 Adrienn Vogel HU Adrienn Vogel 172.2 Free Practice - 2

98 Jacek Jurecki PL Jacek Jurecki 172.2 Qualifying - 1

9 Istvan Bernula HU Istvan Bernula 171.9 Free Practice - 2

86 Aleks Sówka PL Aleks Sówka 171.1 Qualifying - 1

54 Marcelina Czepiel PL Marcelina Czepiel 170.3 Qualifying - 1

33 Nikodem Wierzbicki PL Nikodem Wierzbicki 170.3 Qualifying - 1

77 Mateusz Żuchowski PL Mateusz Żuchowski 169.8 Qualifying - 1

10 Kamil Serafin PL Kamil Serafin 169.5 Free Practice - 2

11 Alekasander Olejniczak PL Aleksander Olejniczak 168.4 Free Practice - 2

99 Tomasz Szmandra PL Tomasz Szmandra 166.6 Qualifying - 1
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3 Patryk Borek Patryk Borek

Kia Picanto

Nr. In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 10:59:07.770 10:59:07.770 11:00:50.505 1:42.735 1:42.735

9 Istvan Bernula Istvan Bernula

Kia Picanto

Nr. In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 11:04:42.566 11:04:42.566 11:05:24.423 41.857 41.857

21 Dawid Borek Dawid Borek

Kia Picanto

Nr. In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 10:59:08.783 10:59:08.783 11:00:51.691 1:42.908 1:42.908

68 Jakub Szablewski Jakub Szablewski

Kia Picanto

Nr. In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Penalty

1 11:01:45.020 11:01:45.020 11:03:11.701 1:26.681 1:26.681

11/10/2019 Page 1 / 1

Autodromo Nazionale Monza

KIA Platinum Cup

Qualifying - 1

Pit Stop Analysis



11/10/2019 Page 1 / 1

Autodromo Nazionale Monza

KIA Platinum Cup

Qualifying - 1

Weather Report


	Qualifying - 1
	Classification
	Analysis
	Best Sectors
	Best Laps
	Best Top Speed
	Fastest Lap Sequence
	Best Event Top Speed
	Pit Stop Analysis
	Weather Report


